
 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for February 2016 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hibernian Association Football Club $3,000.00 
 Celtic Netball Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings Girls High School $1,739.00 
 Tairawhiti Community Law Trust $3,920.00 
 Wairoa Senior Citizens Association $3,140.00 
 Central Vikings Softball Association  $6,546.00 
 Piping And Dancing Association of NZ - Hawkes Bay Centre $2,934.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $3,311.00 
 Kiwi Adventure Trust $3,620.00 
 Amputee Society of Hawkes Bay East Coast $750.00 
 Wairoa Community Patrol $7,000.00 
 Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society $15,386.00 
 Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa $4,200.00 
 Lindisfarne College $869.00 
 Irongate School $2,280.00 
 Hawkes Bay Wheelchair Sports Club $700.00 
 Art Hawkes Bay $2,854.00 
 The Hawkes Bay Golf Club $4,550.00 
 The Hearing Association Hastings Branch $2,800.00 
 Hastings High School Old Girls Netball Club $1,105.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $3,500.00 
 Blue Light Ventures $1,878.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,776.00 
 Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium $30,000.00 
 Basketball Hawkes Bay $4,238.00 
 Hawkes Bay Ballet & Dance $4,025.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $3,840.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $4,074.00 
 Sportslink Charitable Trust $9,377.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $2,008.00  
 Hastings Art and Culture Trust $3,000.00 
 Run Walk Hawkes Bay $2,875.00 


